austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Post Dimensions
Base Dimensions
Material
Installation
Engineer Certification
Additional Notes
114mm (DIA) x 1230mm (Height) x 300mm (Polypropylene Insert).
AB-FLEX114-Y
Frangible, Impact
Absorbing Bollard
210mm x 210mm.
Zinc Coated Mild Steel, Metallic Powder Coated.
Surface Mounted (Anti-theft & Anti-tamper).
Locking fixtures are certified into concrete post tension slabs 150mm thick.
Bollards comes with linished finish stainless steel cap and Australian Bollards branded reflective tape.
These “Australian Bollards” highly advanced unique surface mount design frangible (Shock absorbing, energy absorbing)
flexible rebounding steel bollards offering a passively safe alternative to help to save lives and reduce serious injury, when
subject to sudden collision forces at a range of speeds.
27/03/2015NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C